Residuals

JIStandardized residuals|

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

Residuals vs Fitted

Residual Diagnostics

0209

Scale-Location

Fitted values

Fitted values

Standardized residuals

Standardized residuals

Normal Q-Q

Theoretical Quantiles

Residuals vs Leverage

3 2090

2 1640

1 o]
0 —]

_1 —

27 - okgs. dist

3 00lgs,distance

I I I I I
0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20

Leverage



